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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1642
ANSWERED ON:23.03.2012
VACCINE POLICY
Singh Shri Ravneet

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has formulated any policy on vaccines apart from the draft policy posted in the website; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a): No, the final National vaccine policy available on the website is the only National Vaccine Policy document of Ministry of Health &
Family Welfare, Government of India.

(b): In view of above, the question does not arise.
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